

RAM MURTI SINGH Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR

01.12.2025

Present : Sh. Sushil Bhati, Ld. counsel for the DH.

Smt. Nirmal Chawla, Ld. counsel for the JD no. 2.

Put up with connected matter on **11.12.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/01.12.2025